
 
 
 

MONARCH HIGH SCHOOL 
Professional Learning Dates 

2018-2019 
 
 

Date Hours Type of Day 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 2 Employee Planning Day #1-
5 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 2 Professional Study Day #1 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 2 Professional Study Day #2 

Friday, October 19, 2018 4 Employee Planning #6 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 
*Election Day* 

4 Employee Planning #7 

Monday, January 7, 2019 4 Employee Planning #8 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 2 Professional Study Day #5 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 2 Professional Study Day #6 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 2 Early Release Day #3 

Friday, March 22, 2019 4 Employee Planning #9 

Thursday, May 9, 2019 2 Early Release Day #5 

   

Total Hours 30  

 
 
Friday, May 17, 2019 – Professional Learning End 
30 hours plus 10 implementation hours – Total 40 hours 


